
1 

 

 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 
NIT NO. 13/BSNL-ESDB-II/2020-21 

 

Name of work :        Replacement of faulty and damaged HPSV Fittings by energy efficient LED 

fitting and miscellaneous electrical repairing works at TE & Type-V Staff 

Quarters, Jaydev Vihar under Bhubaneswar SSA 

 

 

Corrigendum for the tender Notice of the above mentioned NIT & work is made herewith for 

extension of tender submission and tender opening dates as per the following due to 

administrative reasons. The existing entries are to be read as follows. 

 

 

1.  Last Date and Time of submission of Tender  

Documents      : 19/01/2021 at 15.00 hrs 

 

2.  Date and Time of Opening of Tenders  : 19/01/2021 at 15.30 hrs 

 

 

    Sub Divisional Engineer (E) 

                                                                                                      BSNL Electrical Sub Division-II  

      Bhubaneswar 

 

No- 18 /BSNL-ESDB-II/167                                                 Date: 15/01/2021 

 

Copy to- 

1)  Executive Engineer (E), BSNL Electrical Division, Bhubaneswar . 

2)   Accounts Officer, BSNL , O/o the  E E (E), Bhubaneswar. 

3)   Accounts Officer (Cash) , BSNL , O/o the  GMTD, Bhubaneswar. 

4)   Notice Board / BSNL Web site 

 

  Sub Divisional Engineer (E) 

 

O/o Sub-Divisional Engineer (E) 

BSNL   Electrical Sub- Division-II 

Telephone Bhawan Compound 

Unit-3, , Bhubaneswar -751001  

Tel: 0674-2536332 

 


